Omegalux®1200
Linear Wallwash LED
120-277VAC
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |  08/2025 V23
SPECIFICATIONS SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
Page 1 of 7
High performance linear wallwash luminaire. Stand alone or connectable in runs up to
295ft with daisy chain. Lens options enable grazing or long throw, and increase peak

M MARINE GRADE
FINISH
ORDERING GUIDE
1200
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
FORWARD
PHASE
ELV REVERSE
PHASE
TRI 120 120°
(x=length)
N NONE
2'nom
3'nom
4'nom
8'nom
2
3
4
8
Rx ROWx
(x=length)
1'nom1
5'nom
6'nom
7'nom
5
6
7
LS STANDARD
LH HIGH
LEH EXTRA HIGH
2 NATATORIUM
CERTIFICATIONS
BAA
BABA
N NONE
BAA
BABA
LXH EXTREMELY
HIGH
WAF* WILDLIFE
AMBER FILTER
4.44"
3.75"
3.38" Lengths nom. (1', 2', 3', 4', 5', 6', 7', 8' )
Project
Date
FEATURES
Construction
Length (nom.)
White CCT
Dimming Non-dimming, 0-10V Dimming, Forward Phase (TRIAC), Reverse Phase (ELV)
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
1ft, 2ft , 3ft , 4ft , 5ft, 6ft, 7ft, 8ft
Powder coated aluminum fixtures. Polycarbonate lenses.
Optics
Mounting
Finish Powder Coated White, Black, Bronze, Silver, Custom
Swivel Mount, Extended Arm, L Bracket & Permapost
15˚, 30˚, 45˚, 120˚
Weight 3lbs/ft
PERFORMANCE
LED Wattage
Max Run
Environment
Warranty 5 yr / 50,000 hour limited warranty
Wet Location - IP65. Operating Temperature - 22˚F to 122˚F
295ft
UL Listed, ROHS, 3G Rated (up to 6ft), UL Tested in accordance to
ANSI C136.31-2018, BAA and BABA Options Available
93+CRI
Certifications